23-May-2019 Rev. V1 1
TYFIBER HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cables
G-HDMI-180-xxxC2
Features
▪ Extend HDMI up to 100m over MMF
▪ Compliant to link with all HDMI A-type connector
▪ Compliant with HDMI 2.0 version and Category 2 (600MHz clock frequency) specifications
▪ 850nm VCSEL array transmitter, PIN array photo-detector receiver

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may
result in hazardous radiation exposure.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
G-HDMI-180-001C2 1m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
G-HDMI-180-002C2 2m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
G-HDMI-180-003C2 3m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
G-HDMI-180-005C2 5m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
G-HDMI-180-007C2 7m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
G-HDMI-180-010C2 10m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
… …
G-HDMI-180-050C2 50m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
G-HDMI-180-100C2 100m HDMI 2.0 Active Optical Cable
xxx: 001~100, 1~100 Length in meters
Important Notice
Performance figures,data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and
must be specifically confirmed in writing by TYFIBER before they become applicable to any